SHIBUYA ULTIMA CPXII Sight Part Assembly Diagram BB

ULT-19

ULT-10S
UL-38-1
ULT-11U

Hex Key Wrench 1.5mm

ULT-6 UL-14
UL-3\@ UL-45
UL—39¥ / UCP-10-15

Hex Key Wrench 2mm AR-9 \ UCP-11
\/\ sx-14\.
UCX-12
Hex Key Wrench 3mm AR-8
UCP-9 UCP-12

> UCX-11
or1s uLze—S
e UCT-9R/L
UL-23
UCP-12 %ucmo
UL-46 UCX-14 UCX-13
UCT-2 ,UCX-18 ,UCP-12
UCP-7 :
UCT-11 SIS,
A

\&

0

UL-49

\ CX-8
52 “\UL-14




i

ULTIMA CPXII Sight Part List

MRES IR Part Description
UCX-16 Ty FLsA—CP CPX Release Lever
UCX-17 Oy RF)2 5 CP CPX Locking Block Spring
UCX-18 JILbav9 7y —NL3S NL3.5 Lock Washer
UL-3 21 Bearing for Drive Shaft
UL-11 L/ \—HH Release Lever Pin
UL-12 LIN—RFYo 5 Release Lever Spring
UL-14 ¢ 3/32inFABAVR—)L 3/32" Nylon Ball
UL-23 M3URILT S v — Flat Washer 3mm
UL-29 M5 X 107R2> FvvTHal 5mmX10mm Cap Screw
UL-38-1 JTAH—k Plastic Tip for Mounting Knob
UL-39 ¢ 1/8inF 4O R—)L 1/8" Nylon Click Ball
UL-45 M3 x 3tyhtal 3mmX3mm Hollow Point Set Screw
UL-46 M3x6tviial 3mmX6mm Flat Point Set Screw
UL-48-1 v A S ] Bracket
UL-49 M4 x 8%yl 4mmX8mm Cap Screw
ULT-6 ILR—=1av54vIL Adjusting Knob
ULT-9 BLRALYR—+ Drive Shaft Support
ULT-10S I9IT Mounting Knob Stainless Thread
ULT-11U EEHE@Fro—<ovk ULTIMA Mount
ULT-12 T34k Carbon Extension Bracket
ULT-17P A—RUIHVRTFULav AGIUTF Carbon Extension A 6"
ULT-18 50 X 10 SHIBUYA 4D>— )L 50X10mm SHIBUYA 4D Decal
ULT-19 ®12 SHIBUYA 4D —)L ®12 SHIBUYA 4D Decal

RALYF1.5mm

Hex Key Wrench 1.5mm

RALYF2mm

Hex Key Wrench 2mm

RALYFImm

Hex Key Wrench 3mm

HaES e Part Description
AR-8 M4 x 155y FHl 4mmX15mm Cap Screw
AR-9 MARNEE Ty v — Lock Washer
EX-11 FA4aY Iy v— Nylon Washer
EX-13 No.10-244 5% vy hl #10-24 Screw for Mounting Block
SC-6 No.10-32 v — #10-32 Washer
SX-14 GO RTY YT Click Ball Spring
UCP-7 ILA—32/3—400 400 Elevation Bar
UCP-8 HEL1al400 Drive Shaft for 400
UCP-9 RAr—ILFL—k400 Scale Plate 400 (equal spacing)
UCP-10-15 AZ )L TL—H400 15 Sight Tape Plate 400 15
UCP-11 IS29F—7400 400 Blank Tape
UCP-12 M2 x4 H5HL 2mmX4mm Countersunk Screw
UCT-1 a4 T—TavY CPX Windage Block
UCT-2 LRy 5novy 2nd Axis Leveling Block
UCT-3 R H— Elevation Slider
UCT-4 Ra—THRILE— Scope Holder
UCT-5 DA T—THIN— Windage Cover
UCT-6 DA T—TF 4N )LCP CPX Windage Knob
UCT-7 No.6-32F vy F LKA I3mm #6-32 Cap Screw
UCT-8 A>T r—4—CP OUT Indicator Pin RH
UCT-9 AT r—4—CP IN Flat Shelf Indicator RH
UCT-10 M3 x 5iRA> vy Tl 3mmX5mm Cap Screw
UCT-11 OyFo 5 7ay)AR—4— Locking Block Spacer
UCT-12 Jkayo7 v v —NL3 NL3 Lock Washer
UCT-13 M3 x 6IEEEFvv Tl Low-Head Cap Screw
UCT-14 I529F7—JCP CPX Blank Tape
UCX-7 BAX ARy i— Dial Stopper
UCX-8 BAX ) AR—H— Dial Spacer
UCX-11 AV b RR—HY—CP CPX X-Lock Front Spaser
UCX-12 )7 AR—4Y—CP CPX X-Lock Rear Spaser
UCX-13 DA T =D AR—4—1 Windage Spacer 1
UCX-14 AT —URAR—H—2 Windage Spacer 2
UCX-15 aOv¥x>45JoyycP CPX Locking Block




